POS NO RIDER

1

10

11

12

101 BRISTOW Emma

103

121

133

123

142

117

144

125

126

129

122

RABINO Andrea sofia
BETA FACTORY TRIAL TEAM

ABELLAN Berta

MONNIER Naomi

MINTA Alice

PECHACKOVA Denisa

HOOVER Madeleine

ADSHEAD Kaytlyn

ROBINSON Alicia

SOYER Alycia

BACCHETTA Alessia

GALLIENI Martina

NAT

GBR

ITA

ESP

FRA

GBR

CZE

USA

GBR

GBR

FRA

ITA

ITA

TRIALGP WOMEN STANDINGS

MOTORCYCLE  JAPAN
Sherco 20 20
Rank 1 1
Beta 17 17
Rank 2 2
Scorpa 1515
Rank 3 3
Montesa 1313
Rank 4 4
Scorpa 1111
Rank 5 5
TRRS 1010
Rank 6 6
GASGAS 9 6
Rank 7 10
TRRS 7 8
Rank 9 8
Beta 8 7
Rank 8 9
TRRS 6 5
Rank 10 11
GASGAS 0 9
Rank 12 7
Scorpa 5 4
Rank 11 12

AIROH ({roecamo

19/05/2024 - 14:56 - 1

TOTAL
40

34

30

26

22

20

15

15

15

11




